
Last First Year Agency/Title Current Agency/Title Phone E-mail
Abrams Mary 2002 Environmental Quality/Laboratory Division Admin - - -
Alano Kevin 2002 Transportation/HR Development Mgr Corrections Enterprises/HR Manager 503-378-2681 kalano@oce.oregon.gov
Bathke Deanna 2002 Human Services/SOCP HR Manager Human Services/SOCP Director 503-378-5952 x241 Deanna.G.Bathke@state.or.us
Caceres Lily 2002 Youth Authority/Minority Svcs Hispanic Coord Youth Authority/Minority Svcs Hispanic Coord 503-981-9531 x391 Lily.Caceres@state.or.us
Carter Rick 2002 Public Utility Commission/Sr Telecom Eng Public Utility Commission/Sr Telecom Analyst 503-378-6631 Rick.Carter@state.or.us
Coursey Rick 2002 Administrative Services/P&D Plant Supt Corrections/EOCI Superintendent 541-278-3601 Rick.B.Coursey@state.or.us
Delaney Steve 2002 PERS/Policy, Planning & Leg Analysis Admin - - -
Dougherty Michael 2002 Employment/Sr Affiliated Interest Analyst PUC/Economic Research & Financial Analysis Mgr 503-378-3623 Michael.Dougherty@state.or.us
Dull Kevin 2002 Administrative Services/Sr Labor Relations Mgr - - -
Fairchild Janet 2002 Public Utility Commission/Telecommunications Analyst - - -
Farrington Roslyn 2002 Commission for Women/Executive Director Commission for Women/Executive Director 503-725-5889 Roslyn.Farrington@state.or.us
Hall Daniel 2002 Employment/Business Services Mgr - - -
Hawkins Gretchen 2002 State Scholarship Commission/Support Svcs Supv - - -
Hayhurst Lori 2002 State Legislature/Committee Svcs Admin Supv State Legislature/Committee Svcs Admin Supv 503-986-1744 Lori.A.Hayhurst@state.or.us
Heywood Karen 2002 Transportation/DMV Customer Svc Support Mgr Justice/Assistant Director, Crime Victims Assistance 503-378-5348 Karen.S.Heywood@state.or.us
Hopkins Carol 2002 Medical Examiners Board/Accounting Supv - - -
Jumbo Ben 2002 Fish and Wildlife/HR Administrator - - -
Latham Russell 2002 Consumer & Business Services/Chief Financial Analyst Consumer & Business Services/Chief Financial Examiner 503-947-7220 Arussell.Latham@state.or.us
McCarthy Terrence 2002 Consumer & Business Services/Safety-Risk Mgr Consumer & Business Services/Safety-Risk Mgr 503-947-1706 Terrence.M.Mccarthy@state.or.us
Melton-Breen Louise 2002 Human Services/CHS HR Mgr Human Services/HR Manager 503-947-5071 Louise.Melton-BREEN@state.or.us
Miles Denise 2002 Human Services/CHS Operations Support Mgr - - -
Nickerson Linda 2002 Youth Authority/McLaren Program Director - - -
Niles Ken 2002 Energy/Nuclear Safety Administrator Energy/Assistant Director, Nuclear Safety & Energy Siting 503-378-4906 Ken.Niles@state.or.us
Ojua Larry 2002 Agriculture/SWCD Program Mgr Agriculture/SWCD Program Mgr 503-986-4705 Larry.J.Ojua@state.or.us
Parsons Ron 2002 Human Services/Asst Svc Delivery Area Mgr Human Services/Asst District Mgr 541-504-1320 x438 Ron.Parsons@state.or.us
Pedersen Dick 2002 Environmental Quality/Watershed Mgmt Mgr Environmental Quality/Director 503-229-5300 dick.pederson@state.or.us
Stroud Craig 2002 PERS/Director of Internal Audit - - -
Talbott Annette 2002 Governor's Office/Gov's Workforce Policy Coord - - -
Tuttle Cindi 2002 Transportation/DMV Field Operations Support Section Mgr Transportation/Field Services Support Unit Manager 503-945-5222 Cindi.L.Tuttle@state.or.us
Vallejo Amanda 2002 Transportation/Chief, Office of Civil Rights - - -
Wickham Cyndi 2002 State Lands/Fiscal Manager Executive Team/Assistant Director 503-986-5227 Cyndi.Wickham@state.or.us
Wolfe Lin 2002 State Fair/Director of Marketing & Sales Justice/Assistant Director, Division of Child Support 503-946-6084 lin.wolfe@state.or.us
Woodard Wendy 2002 Human Services/Forms & Document Mgmt Admin - - -
Zerbe David 2002 Revenue/Budget Mgr Revenue/Budget Mgr 503-945-8393 David.A.Zerbe@state.or.us
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